

Interactive comment on “Energy of plate tectonics calculation and projection” by N. H. Swedan

N. Swedan

nabilswedan@yahoo.com

Received and published: 16 April 2013

Page 140, Line 21, “sheer” will be replaced by “shear”.

Page 143, Line 13, a period will be added after (1996).

Page 152, Line 10, units of average thickness Z_0 will be corrected to meter, m.

Page 152, Line 13, units of average thickness Z will be corrected to meter, m.

Page 153, Line 11, $\Delta W > 0$ will replace $\Delta W > 1$.

Page 157, Table 1, second row and last column, 5.841×10^{18} will replace $5,841 \times 10^{18}$.

Page 158, Table 2. Decimal points in the number of earth quakes, row of Earthquake Magnitude Limits 5.0 to 5.9 between 2005 and 2009, will be removed.

C76

Page 159, Table 3. The source of the projected surface temperature rise, Intergovernmental Panel on Climate Change, will be mentioned in Table 3.

Interactive comment on Solid Earth Discuss., 5, 135, 2013.

C77